C
LD
-C
T1
0
9
2
.0

Cree P4 LED
CP41B-WES/WGS
ORDER CODE TABLE*
Cool White (60 degree)
Color Kit Number Viewing Angle
Luminous Flux (mlm)
Color Bin CodeMin. Max.
Cool White CP41B-WES-CK0P0154 60 3850 11000 W1,W2,W3,W4,W5
Cool White CP41B-WES-CL0P0134 60 4400 11000 W1,W2,W3
Cool White CP41B-WES-CM0P0134 60 5500 11000 W1,W2,W3
Cool White CP41B-WES-CM0P0234 60 5500 11000 W2,W3
Cool White CP41B-WES-CM0P0244 60 5500 11000 W2,W3,W4
Cool White CP41B-WES-CN0P0134 60 6600 11000 W1,W2,W3
Cool White (90 degree)
Color Kit Number Viewing Angle
Luminous Flux (mlm)
Color Bin CodeMin. Max.
Cool White CP41B-WGS-CK0P0154 90 3850 11000 W1,W2,W3,W4,W5
Cool White CP41B-WGS-CL0P0134 90 4400 11000 W1,W2,W3
Cool White CP41B-WGS-CM0P0134 90 5500 11000 W1,W2,W3
Cool White CP41B-WGS-CM0P0234 90 5500 11000 W2,W3
Cool White CP41B-WGS-CM0P0244 90 5500 11000 W2,W3,W4
Cool White CP41B-WGS-CN0P0134 90 6600 11000 W1,W2,W3
Notes:
•	 The above kit numbers represent order codes that include multiple flux-bin and color-bin codes. Only one flux-bin
code and one color-bin code will be shipped on each tube. And single flux-bin code and single color-bin codes will
not be orderable.